  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002
January, 2002 – Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:
CS3341/D
CS3341, CS3351, CS387
Alternator Voltage
Regulator Darlington Driver
The CS3341/3351/387 integral alternator regulator integrated circuit

PIN CONNECTIONS
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
CS3341YD14 SO–14 55 Units/Rail
CS3341YDR14 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
CS3351YD14 SO–14 55 Units/Rail
CS3351YDR14 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
CS387H Flip Chip Contact Sales
SO–14
MARKING
DIAGRAM